
Modified date : 17-11-2022

 
Region City Level Name Email ID Designation 

 
 

North & East 

Delhi NCR  1 Neetan Kapoor 
  

neetan.deepak.kapoor@citi.com Regional Sales Head 

Chandigarh, Jaipur 
& Kolkata 

1 Sandeep Lekhi sandeep.lekhi@citi.com Regional Sales Head 

 2 Gurpreet Singh 
  

gurpreet5.singh@citi.com Area Director 

 
 
 
 
 

West, Central & 
South 

Mumbai 1 Ronnie Rodrigues  ronnie.rodrigues@citi.com  Regional Sales Head 

Pune 1 Mohit Malhotra  mohit.malhotra@citi.com  Regional Sales Head 

Ahmedabad 1 Anish Shah 
  

anish1.shah@citi.com Regional Sales Head 

West & Central 
Level 2 

2 Amit Marwah 
 

amit.marwah@citi.com Area Director 

Hyderabad 1 Pranjal Hawa pranjal.hawa@citi.com  Regional Sales Head 

Bangalore 1 Sudhanshu Dase 
 

sudhanshu.dase@citi.com  Regional Sales Head 

Chennai & 
Coimbatore 

1 D, Pradeep pradeep.d@citi.com Regional Sales Head 

South Level 2 2 Arunkumar 
Anandakrishnan  

arunkumar.anandakrishnan@citi.com  Area Director 

 
 

India 

3 Amit Marwah 
  

amit.marwah@citi.com National Sales Head 

4 Ruchika Bhagat 
  

ruchika.bhagat@citi.com Service Head 

5 Rohit Ranjan 
  

rohit.ranjan@citi.com Business Head 
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dineshpravatha
Typewritten text
Citi India consumer banking customers are now served by Axis Bank. Citi India has transferred ownership of its consumer banking
 business to Axis Bank (registration number L65110GJ1993PLC020769). Consumer banking customers can continue to use all 
existing Citi products and/or services, branches, ATMs, internet banking and Citi Mobile® App as usual. Axis Bank is the provider 
of Citi branded consumer banking products in India temporarily and Citi India is providing certain services in respect of those 
products.The trademarks “Citi”, “Citibank”, “Citigroup”, the Arc design and all similar trademarks and derivations thereof are used 
temporarily under license by Axis Bank from Citigroup Inc. and related group entities.


